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Bank Alc :
Mobile No. :

Month

Basic Pay
Dearness Pay
Leave Pay
Spl. Pay

D.A.

H.R.A.

Washing Allow.
ROP (If any, put the
value in minus)
Other Allowance 1
Other Allowance 2
Gross Salary

GPF

GPF LOAN

Sl

S| ARREAR

SI LOAN + INT
RPMF

LIC

Group Insurance
Accidental
Income Tax / TDS
CM Corona Relief

GPF 2004

Other Decuction

Total

Deduction

Net Payment

Bill No. - Date

/
TV No. - Date

Mar-20

Apr-20

May-20

Jun-20

Jul-20

Aug-20

Sep-20

Oct-20

Nov-20

Dec-20

Jan-21

Feb-21

DA Arrear
7/19 to 12/19

DA Arrear
1/20 to 2/20

Surrender
2020-21

Bonus 19-20

Fixation Arrear

Salary Arrear 1

Salary Arrear 2

Salary Arrear 3

Other

TOTAL
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